C. 0.		<b></b>		D.		PFRMIT ISO.	Long
City of Portland,		_		)]]	ermit No:	Issue Date:	CBL:
389 Congress Street.	04101		, Fax: (207) 874-87	16	04-1727	NOV 2 2 700	271 A002001
Location of Construction: Owner Name:			200 0 5000	er Address:		Phone:	
550 Warren Ave		Joker's Realty	Two Llc 510		Warren Ave	CITY OF PORTL	AND
Business Name:			Contractor Name:		Contractor Address:		Phone
		Destefano and	Destefano and Associates		2456 Lafayette Rd Portsmouth		6037651638
Lessee/Buyer's Name Pho		Phone:		1	Permit Type: Foundation Only/Commercial		Zone:
Past Use:		Proposed Use:	:		Permit Fee: Cost of Work:		CEO District:
Commercial		Commercial /	Commercial / Foundation only for			\$0.00	5
p.			permit #041622 8000 sq ft addition of batting Cages		FIRE DEPT: Approved Use Group NA		
Proposed Project Descript	ion:			-			QN+4
Foundation only for po	1622		Signature: Signature: PEDESTRIAN ACTIVITIES DISTRICT (P.A.D.)				
				Actio	on. Approv	ved Approved	w/Conditions Denied
				Signa	alurc.		Date:
Permit Taken By:	1	Date Applied For:			Zoning	Approval	
ldobson		11/19/2004	0 10 0	• intercept		e no a November de la Re	111
<ol> <li>This permit application does not preclude the Applicant(s) from meeting applicable State and Federal Rules.</li> </ol>		Special Zone or Reviews  Shoreland		Zoning Appeal  Variance		Historic Preservation  Not in District or Landnia	
<ol> <li>Building permits do not include plumbing, septic or electrical work.</li> </ol>		Wetland		Miscellaneous		Does Not Require Review	
3. Building permits are void if work is not started within six (6) months of the date of issuance.			Flood Zone		Conditional Use		Requires Review
False information may invalidate a bit permit and stop all work			a building Subdivision		Interpret	tation	Approved
			Site Plan		Approve	cd	Approved w/Conditions
			Maj Minor Mi	М	Denied		Denied

## CERTIFICATION

I hereby certify that I am the owner of record of the named property, or that the proposed work is authorized by the owner of record and that I have been authorized by the owner to make this application as his authorized agent and I agree to conform to all applicable laws of this jurisdiction. In addition, if a permit for work described in the application is issued. I certify that the code official's authorized representative shall have the authority to enter all areas covered by such permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provision of the code(s) applicable to such permit.

•			
SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT	ADDRESS	DATE	PHONE
RESPONSIBLE PERSON IN CHARGE OF WORK, TITLE		DATE	PHONE

12/2/04-Setbacks & tootings old to pourget letter from Titcomb assoc. - pm.

12/6/04 - Footings wear truiter - ok to pour - M

12/10/04 - Wall pour - long will parallel to prop. line.

0K to pour fine

City of	Portland, Mai	ne - Buil	ding or Use Perr	nit		Permit No:	Date Applied For:	CBL:	
-	•		207) 874-8703, Fax		74-8716	04-1727	11/19/2004	271 A0020	001
Location	of Construction:		Owner Name:		0	wner Address:		Phone:	
550 Wa	rren Ave		Joker's Realty Two	Llc	5	510 Warren Ave			
Business N	Name:		Contractor Name:	_	С	ontractor Address:		Phone	
			Destefano and Asso	ciates	2	2456 Lafayette Rd	Portsmouth	(603) 765-16	38
Lessee/Bu	yer's Name		Phone:		P	ermit Type:			
						Foundation Only/C	Commercial		
Proposed	Use:				Proposed	Project Description:			
	rcial / Foundation of of batting Cages	only for per	mut #041622 8000 so	ı ft	Founda	tion only for perm	it #041622		
Dept:	Zoning	Status: P	ending	Re	viewer:		Approval D	ate:	
Note:	S		C					Ok to Issue:	
Dept:	Building	Status: A	pproved	Re	viewer:	Mike Nugent	Approval D	ate: 11/19/2	2004
Note:								Ok to Issue:	✓
Dept:	Engineering	Status:		Re	viewer:	Tony	Approval D	ate:	-
Note:	Reviewed on Apri	111, 2003						Ok to Issue:	
	map. Specifically, 1P" flowing into the Although the sto the site, Public Wo stormwater narrati are currently impadevelopment will a properties along H retain additional retains.	the report ne analysis rmwater reports is more ve does not cted by the result in a pool of the does not off voluminoff voluminoff voluminoff volumines.	calculations diagram diagram specifies "proint, "pond 2P".  port reflects a reduct e concerned with the discuss the downstre volume of runoff getween volume runoff in the cas such, Public Vone or make an infrastigh the Capisic Waters	ion in the pincreased veam floodin herated on piccrease of 9 Vorks is recructure fina	post-devel volume of ing issues properties 10%. This questing t	opment peak rates runoff leaving the for properties on H along Warren Av will certainly hav he applicant either	of runoff outletting site. The lolm Avenue, that enue. This e an impact on the develop a plan to		
Dept:	DRC	Status: A	pproved with Condit	ions Re	eviewer:	Sebago Technic	Approval D		
Note:								Ok to Issue:	~
1) see	Planning condition	S							
Dent:	Planning	Status: A	pproved with Condit	ions R	viewer.	Kandi Talbot	Approval D	ate: 07/22/2	2003
	1 tanining	Dialus. A	Approved with Collett	.0.13				Ok to Issue:	
Note:					0 1				
200	∃that the plans be r 3 regarding stormw iew Coordinator.	evised to a ater, utiliti	ddress the Developm es, grading, erosion o	ent Keview control, det	ails and la	ator's technical col ayout, to be review	ncerns in the memo ed and approved by	the Developme	ent

- 2) vi. Ithat all doors shall be closed to the extent feasible, during sports events at the Portland Sports Center. 3) v. that the applicant submit an executed Declaration of Portland Sports Center Condominium to staff prior to issuance of a
- building permit.
- 4) iv. Fixture "E", as shown on the lighting photometric plan, shall not exceed 250 watts.

Dustiless Ivallie.	Contractor Name.		Contractor Address.	rnone	
	Destefano and Associa	ates	2456 Lafayette Rd Portsmouth	(603) 765-1638	
Lessee/Buyer's Name	Phone:	Permit Type:			
		Foundation Only/Commercial			
5) iii. □ that the applicant c Plan prior to issuance o		ater improvemo	ents planned through the Capisic Broo	ok Watershed Master	
6) ii. I that the plans be rev	vised to include a landscaped islan	d with trees on	the easterly side of the rear parking as	rea, that groups of	

buffering be installed to screen the property from the rear, that the Crimson Barberry specie be changed to a Bayberry specie or a

i. that the applicant contribute \$5,000 for construction of sidewalk and granite curb along Warren Avenue, to connect the existing

plant which is more natural and less invasive, and that the plan be reviewed and approved by the City Arborist.

sidewalks between the Joker's property and Home Depot's property prior to issuance of a building permit.

Owner Address:

510 Warren Ave

Contractor Address

Phone:

Dhana

Owner Name:

Contractor Name

Joker's Realty Two Llc

Location of Construction:

550 Warren Ave

Buchnes Name